Route T

08.19
08.23
08.38
08.40
09.20

16.30

15™ January 2024

Carmarthen

Carmarthen Boars Head Bus Stop
Morrisons, Carmarthen

Cross Hands Co-Op (Old Pioneer Stores)
Ron Skinner Car Sales, Heol Parc Mawr

Gower College, Gorseinon - Loughor Road
Entrance

Return

OPERATED BY:
SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT




