Route T

Carmarthen

08.19	Carmarthen Boars Head Bus Stop
08.23	Morrisons, Carmarthen
08.38	Cross Hands Co-Op (Old Pioneer Stores)
08.40	Ron Skinner Car Sales, Heol Parc Mawr
09.20	Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road Entrance
16.30	Return

Gower College Swansea

OPERATED BY: SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT